2 CHILD CARE NON DEPT
Run On: 04/14/2022 at 09:03 AM

Account Account Title

REVENUES
TAXES
TOTAL TAXES

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS
TOTAL SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

FEDERAL GRANTS
TOTAL FEDERAL GRANTS

STATE GRANTS
615359 Child Care Subsidy
TOTAL STATE GRANTS

OTHER INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES

COUNTY OF OAKLAND

March, Fiscal Year 2022 Monthly Report

REVENUE & EXPENDITURE REPORT
As of Date: 03/31/2022
Fund: 20293 - Child Care Fund

Department: F293NDEPT - Fund 20293 Non Departmental

TOTAL OTHER INTERGOVERNMENTAL REVENUES - -

CHARGES FOR SERVICES
TOTAL CHARGES FOR SERVICES

EXT ISF CHARGES FOR SERVICES
TOTAL EXT ISF CHARGES FOR SERVICES

INDIRECT COST RECOVERY
TOTAL INDIRECT COST RECOVERY

CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS

INVESTMENT INCOME
TOTAL INVESTMENT INCOME

OTHER REVENUE
TOTAL OTHER REVENUES

GAIN(LOSS) EXCHANGE OF ASSETS
TOTAL GAIN(LOSS) EXCHANGE OF ASSETS

CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS
TOTAL CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

INSURANCE RECOVERIES
TOTAL INSURANCE RECOVERIES

PROCEEDS ISSUANCE OF BONDS
TOTAL PROCEEDS ISSUANCE OF BONDS

TRANSFERS IN
695500 Transfers In
TOTAL TRANSFERS IN

PLANNED USE OF FUND BALANCE
665567 Encum and Approp Carry Forward
TOTAL PLANNED USE OF FUND BALANCE

TOTAL REVENUES

2022 2022 Variance with
Adopted Amended 2022 Amended
Budget Budget YTD Actuals Budget Percentage
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
14,515,032.00 14,676,370.00 5,896,297.97 (8,780,072.03) 40.18%
14,515,032.00 14,676,370.00 5,896,297.97 (8,780,072.03) 40.18%
- - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
- - - - 0.00%
18,949,745.00 18,993,573.00 9,489,790.50 (9,503,782.50) 49.96%
18,949,745.00 18,993,573.00 9,489,790.50 (9,503,782.50) 49.96%
- 55,980.66 - (55,980.66) 0.00%
- 55,980.66 - (55,980.66) 0.00%
33,464,777.00 33,725,923.66 15,386,088.47 (18,339,835.19)




2 CHILD CARE NON DEPT
Run On: 04/14/2022 at 09:03 AM

Account Account Title

EXPENDITURES
SALARIES
TOTAL SALARIES

FRINGE BENEFITS
TOTAL FRINGE BENEFITS

TOTAL CONTROLLABLE PERSONNEL

CONTRACTUAL SERVICES
TOTAL CONTRACTUAL SERVICES

NON DEPARTMENTAL
TOTAL NON DEPARTMENTAL

COMMODITIES
TOTAL COMMODITIES

CAPITAL OUTLAY
TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

DEPRECIATION
TOTAL DEPRECIATION

INTERGOVERNMENTAL
TOTAL INTERGOVERNMENTAL

BENEFIT PAYMENTS - RETIREMENT
TOTAL BENEFIT PAYMENTS - RETIREMENT

PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS
TOTAL PRINCIPAL PAYMENTS

INTEREST ON DEBT
TOTAL INTEREST ON DEBT

PAYING AGENT FEES
TOTAL PAYING AGENT FEES

PYMT TO REFUND BOND ESCROW AGENT
TOTAL PYMT TO REFUND BOND ESCROW AGENT

DISCOUNT ON BONDS ISSUED
TOTAL DISCOUNT ON BONDS ISSUED

TOTAL CONTROLLABLE OPERATING

INTERNAL SERVICES
TOTAL INTERNAL SERVICES
TOTAL INTERNAL SUPPORT

TRANSFERS OUT
TOTAL TRANSFERS OUT

BUDGETED EQUITY ADJUSTMENTS
TOTAL BUDGETED EQUITY ADJUSTMENTS

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

COUNTY OF OAKLAND

March, Fiscal Year 2022 Monthly Report
REVENUE & EXPENDITURE REPORT

As of Date: 03/31/2022
Fund: 20293 - Child Care Fund
Department: F293NDEPT - Fund 20293 Non Departmental

2022 2022 Variance with
Adopted Amended 2022 Amended
Budget Budget YTD Actuals Budget Percentage

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




	YTD

